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Auction Opens. Tue, May 35:00pm ET

Lot

0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631

Title

Recliner

Pair Of Lamps

Pair of End Tables
Upholstered Chair

Rocking Chair

Wicker Bath Items

Sofa

Coffee Table

Plants And Decor

Cameras and Accessories
Silverplate Flatware

Games

Recliner

Oil on Canvas

Vases And Candle Holders
Decanters And Candle Sticks
Silverplate

Silverplate Trays

Wicker And Pottery And CDs
Baking And Serving Items
Glass Candle Holders And Vases
Collection of China

L uncheon Set

Clock And Shelf

Collector Spoons And Holder
Occupied Japan Set

China Items

Stemware

Oak Buffet

Oak Table

Set of Dining Chairs

Table And Plants

Thimbles And Wall Art
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Auction Closes. Tue, May 10 8:00pm ET

Lot

0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664

Title

Dresser

Double Bed

Night Table, Clock And Lamp
Vanity

Area Rug

Christmas Items

Desk

Health Items

Wash Stand

Blankets And Pillows And Throw
Florals And Figurines

Vases And Figurines

Royal Doulton Figurine

Royal Doulton Figurine

Musical Stein And Figurine
Microscope

Old Radios

Tables And Record Albums

Two Pair Lamps

Tilt Top Table

Models And Computer Games
Decorative

Sewing Machine

Coffee Table

Tupperware And Canning Pot
Submersible Pump And Painting Tools
Chisels, Saw Blades, Masonry Tools
Cracks

Vintage Items

Sleighs And Skates

Mantle Clock

Fire Stove And Tools

Planer And Model Sewing Machine



Lot

0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703

Title

Lamps And Cigar Boxes
Washboards And Bottles
Ship And Coin Tower
Slide Projector And Screen
Office Supplies

Card Table And Chairs
Spurs And Belts

Drop Leaf Table
Chest/Trunk

Children's Toys

Wolves And Butterflies
Pins And Necklaces
Bracelets And Ring And Compact
Gold Rings

Books And Appliances
Set of Dining Chairs
Planer

Hand Tools

Power Tools
Dehumidifier And Steps
Tools

Clamps And Saws
Router

Vintage Toy

Metal Cars And Trucks
Dinky Toys

Chisels And Tap Set
Knife And Pulley And Tools
Plunge Router

Owl And Brackets
Toolbox

Stools And Table

Drop Leaf Table

Snow Items

Riding Mower

Snow Blower

Bar Clamps

Garden Tools

Wagon
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Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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